XCONN Y1-M12
Y-distributor
Your advantages
To the downloads
1 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 25.04.2024
XCONN Y1-M12
General data
Type designation XCONN Y1-M12
Item number SP-X-71-000-02
Functional type Y-distributor
Environmental conditions
Max. operating temperature -20...+ 65 °C
Max. storage temperature -25...+ 70 °C
Electrical data
Design / Connections M12 male connector
Contact material Brass with gold-plated contacts
Max. voltage (VDC) 2,0  A
Resistance value ≤ 5 Ohm
Mechanical data
Housing material PBT
Width 34 mm
Length 48,4 mm
Height 17 mm
Drawings
2 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 25.04.2024
XCONN Y1-M12
Dimensions
Equipment
Safety switches
RFID Safety Sensor, lowcoded, autom. reset, M8 SAFIX S1 SP-K-70-000-00
Passive distributor XCONN P6-M12-10m SP-X-71-000-04
Passive distributor XCONN P6-M12-M23 SP-X-71-000-01
3 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 25.04.2024
XCONN Y1-M12
Passive distributor XCONN P6-M12-5m SP-X-71-000-00
Downloads
 • CAD-Data
 • Product line
 • Catalog
4 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 25.04.2024